Applications:
Auto dealerships, parking lots, walkways, roadways, campuses, facade lighting, grocery stores and other public areas.
AREA LIGHT(MAL06)
Specifications
●  Rugged one-piece, die-cast aluminum housing secures the thermally conductive
   LED panel and electrical chamber
●  Low profile, 3G vibration rated compact design minimizes wind load requirements.
●  Housing is completely sealed against moisture and environmental contaminants.

300W 120-277V/347-480V 3 3 0 4
350W 120-277V/347-480V 3 3 0 5
ORDERING GUIDE Example:MAL06 150W 27V XXK Y Y Y Y Y
Fixture Type
MAL06
Area Light Series
100   100W
150   150W
200   200W
240   240W
300   300W
350   350W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
SG   Silver Gray
Finish
P0    120-277V Photocell
P3     347V Photocell
P4     480V Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
M   With 120-277V Sensor
Blank   Without Sensor
Sensor (Option)
SQ    Square Pole Mount
SP     Slipfitter Mount
WM   Wall Mount
Mounting
T3   TYPE Ⅲ Photometry
T4   TYPE Ⅳ Photometry
T5    TYPE Ⅴ Photometry
Photometry
DIMENSION